
 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS 

 

LOK SABHA 

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 2463 

TO BE ANSWERED ON 21.12.2022 

 

UPGRADATION OF DAHOD RAILWAY STATION 

 

 

†2463.  SHRI JASWANT SINGH BHABHOR : 

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state: 

(a)  whether the Government proposes to upgrade railway station in 

Dahod, Gujarat which has been declared as smart city; 

(b)  if so, the details thereof; and  

(c) whether the number of platforms is likely to be increased during 

the renovation work of Dahod and nearby railway stations? 

 

 

ANSWER 

MINISTER OF RAILWAYS, COMMUNICATIONS AND 

ELECTRONICS & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

(SHRI ASHWINI VAISHNAW) 

 

(a) to (c): A Statement is laid on the Table of the House. 

 

*****   

 

 

 



 

STATEMENT REFERRED TO IN REPLY TO PARTS (a) TO (c) OF 

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO.2463 BY SHRI JASWANT SINGH BHABHOR 

TO BE ANSWERED IN LOK SABHA ON 21.12.2022 REGARDING 

UPGRADATION OF DAHOD RAILWAY STATION 

 

 

(a) and (b): Dahod Railway Station is a Non Suburban Grade-4         

(NSG-4) category Railway Station. It has already been developed 

under “Adarsh Station Scheme” and all Minimum Essential 

Amenities have already been provided commensurate with volume 

of passenger traffic.  

(c) Construction work of One platform and one Foot Over Bridge 

(FOB) has been taken up at Dahod Railway Station in connection 

with Dahod – Indore new line project. 

***** 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


